16.01.01

16.01.02

16.01.03

16.01.04

16.01.05

16.01.06

16.01.07

16.01.08

Town of
L J

‘ Heart of the Valley ®

MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
MONDAY, JANUARY 18, 2016

7:00 P.M.
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS

.01  Snow Removal: Discussion
.02 Committee of the Whole Recommendations
a. Valley Waste Resource-Management Draft Budget — 2016-2017
b. RFD 001-2016: Fire Department Donations Policy
c. RFD 002-2016: Electronic Voting
.03  MPAL Strategy: Final Document
.04 RFD 003-2016 — Award of Tender — Sale of Land
.05  Provincial Active Transportation Policy Framework
.06  Uniform Assessment Report & Preliminary Assessment Roll
REPORTS
.01  Management
.02 Planning Services — November & December 2015
.03 Police Advisory Committee
.04  RCMP — October 1 to December 31, 2015
.05  Valley Waste Resource Management
.06 Mayor
CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT




