

MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS MONDAY, JANUARY 18, 2016 7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

16.01.01	CALL TO ORDER
16.01.02	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
16.01.03	APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES
16.01.04	NEW BUSINESS .01 Snow Removal: Discussion .02 Committee of the Whole Recommendations a. Valley Waste Resource-Management Draft Budget – 2016-2017 b. RFD 001-2016: Fire Department Donations Policy c. RFD 002-2016: Electronic Voting .03 MPAL Strategy: Final Document .04 RFD 003-2016 – Award of Tender – Sale of Land .05 Provincial Active Transportation Policy Framework .06 Uniform Assessment Report & Preliminary Assessment Roll
16.01.05	REPORTS .01 Management .02 Planning Services – November & December 2015 .03 Police Advisory Committee .04 RCMP – October 1 to December 31, 2015 .05 Valley Waste Resource Management .06 Mayor
16.01.06	<u>CORRESPONDENCE</u>
16.01.07	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS
16.01.08	ADJOURNMENT